Company Name

Ally Bosak Real Estate

Ally Lysen, Keller Williams Bothell

Ann Ashford, Windermere Property Management
Brock Sabo, John L Scott

Donald Tejada - Compass Real Estate

Erin Naumann with Coldwell Banker Danforth
Freddy Delgadillo, Judah Realty Group
Gallagher Real Estate Group

Larisa Skobyak, RE/MAX NW

Michael Piccolo - Compass Real Estate
Patrick Fieser - Flux Real Estate

Perry Travis, Windermere Real Estate

Rachel Leahu, John L Scott

Ryan & Jennifer Gardner, Keller Williams

Shandi Boyle Real Estate Advisor

Cedar Park Christian Schools

Real Estate & Property Management

Contact Email

allyb@johnlscott.com

allylysen@kw.com

annashford@windermere.com

brocksabo@johnliscott.com

donald.tejada@compass.com

erin.naumann@coldwellbankerrealestate.com

Website

www.allybosak.com

www.kwbothell.com

www.windermere.com

brocksabo.johnlscott.com

www.compass.com

www.coldwellbanker.com

freddy.delgadillo@rsir.com

beckygallagher@johnlscott.com

larisas@remax.net

michael.piccolo@compass.com

Pat@FluxRE.com

perrytravis@windermere.com

rachel@johnlscott.com

ryangardner@kw.com

shandi.boyle@compass.com

www.JudahRealty.com

www.buysellsnohomish.com

www.remax.com

WWW.compass.com
patfieser.fluxre.com

https://www.windermere.com

rachel.johniscott.com

ryangardnerre.com
shandiboyle.com

CPC Family Businesses

Phone Number

(253) 653-8019
(425) 407-8005

(206) 321-8397
(425) 318-2535
(206) 890-1551
(206)
(425)

359-5496
941-8688

(206) 941-3287
(425) 268-1700
(425) 830-7467

(206) 678-6940
(206) 412-0688
(206) 349-1771

(425) 346-0597
(206) 214.7029

Business Description
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate Agent

Residential Property Management

Real Estate Broker
Real Estate Broker
Real Estate Broker
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate Broker
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate Broker
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate Agent
Real Estate brokers

Global Real Estate Advisor

nina.tejada@cedarpark.org



